Traffic Count Report

Golf Rd
Golf Rd
I-94
I- 94

Building Type:
Center Type:
Center GLA:

Year Built:
Total Available:
% Leased:
Rent/SF/Yr:

Shopping Center
Lifestyle Center
361,646 SF

1994

20,000 SF

100%
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Villsia® Map data 2018 Google

0.16 NW 2012 16,849 MPSI 13
0.15 NW 2016 18,200 MPSI A3
0.06 NW 2012 63,710 MPSI 19
0.38 W 2016 65,800 MPSI A9
0.20 SW 2016 20,800 MPSI .26
0.19 SW 2012 16,294 MPSI .26
0.08 W 2012 9,062 MPSI .29
0.03 NE 2014 23,500 MPSI .29
0.03 NE 2016 23,500 MPSI .29
0.19wW 2016 5,600 MPSI .34
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